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Clearwater/Haysville/Mulvane

5th.6th BOYS Basketball

BOoo~NoO~LONE

2024-2025

Anthony Florio
Brody Burns
Micca Warne
Randall Buchanan
Kelle Wile

Chad Pike

Heath Stobart
Zach Stowell

. Frank Cortez

0. James Helms

SCHOOL LOCATIONS

H-N = Haysville Activity Center (North Gym) — 523 Sarah Lane
M-E = Mulvane RC Annex (East Gym) — 411 SE Louis Drive
M-W = Mulvane RC Annex (West Gym) — 411 SE Louis Drive

C (MS) = Clearwater Middle School - 140 S. 4th

December 7
(H-N)  (M-W) (C-MS)

- 1-4 2-5
3-10
-9
6-8
January 11
(H-N)  (M-W) (C-MS)
--- --- 1-5
4-8 9-2
7-10

December 14

(H-N)  (M-W) (C-MS)
8:00 8-10 - 9-6
9:00 5-7 ---
10:00 3-1
11:00 2-4
January 18
(H-N)  (M-W) (C-MS)
8:00 --- 10-6
9:00 --- 7-4 5-3
10:00 --- 8-2
11:00 ---
12:00 1-9

8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

8:00

December 21

9:00 ---

10:00 ---
11:00 ---

12:00
1:00

(H-N)  (M-W)
10-1

--- 5-4

6-7

8-9

January 25

(H-N) (M-E)
1-2

7-8

9-10

(C-MS)
2-3

(C-MS)
4-3
5-6



