Clearwater/Haysville/Mulvane 5th-6th BOYS Basketball 2024-2025

- 1. Anthony Florio
- 2. Brody Burns
- 3. Micca Warne
- 4. Randall Buchanan
- 5. Kelle Wile
- 6. Chad Pike
- 7. Heath Stobart
- 8. Zach Stowell
- 9. Frank Cortez
- 10. James Helms

SCHOOL LOCATIONS

H-N = Haysville Activity Center (North Gym) – 523 Sarah Lane

M-E = Mulvane RC Annex (East Gym) – 411 SE Louis Drive

M-W = Mulvane RC Annex (West Gym) – 411 SE Louis Drive C (MS) = Clearwater Middle School - 140 S. 4th

	<u>December 7</u>			December 14					December 21			
	(H-N)	(M-W)	(C-MS)		(H-N)	(M-W)	(C-MS)		(H-N)	(M-W)	(C-MS)	
8:00				8:00	<u>8-10</u>		9 -6	8:00			2 -3	
9:00		<u>1-4</u>	2-5	9:00	5-7			9:00		10- 1		
10:00				10:00		3-1		10:00		5- 4		
11:00	3-10			11:00		<u>2-4</u>		11:00	6-7			
12:00	<u>7-9</u>							12:00	8-9			
1:00	6-8											

	<u>January 11</u>			<u>January 18</u>					January 25			
	(H-N)	(M-W)	(C-MS)		(H-N)	(M-W)	(C-MS)		(H-N)	(M-E)	(C-MS)	
8:00			<u>6-3</u>	8:00			10 -6	8:00				
9:00			1-5	9:00		7- 4	<u>5-3</u>	9:00				
10:00				10:00		8- 2		10:00			4-3	
11:00	4-8	9- 2		11:00				11:00		<u>1-2</u>	<u>5-6</u>	
12:00	<u>7-10</u>			12:00	1- 9			12:00	<u>7-8</u>			
								1:00	9-10			